Product Specification
Industrial & Medical
XLM
Power Supplies
Document No.
Product Specification
Industrial & Medical
XLM 500 Series

power at 100VAC/50Hz and 230VAC/50Hz at maximum rated continuous output for a
minimum of 8ms.
703593 Rev 03-10-20 Ordering Information 7-1
7.  Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your
purchase order and will appear on any N2Power correspondence:
Table 7-1   XLM 500 Part Numbers
All XLM 500 power supplies are RoHS compliant. For warranty information, refer to
www.n2power.com. Direct all questions, orders or requests for quotation as follows:
N2Power Order Desk: orders@n2power.com 805-583-7744 x112
Fax (Attention N2Power):  805-978-5212
Sales: sales@n2power.com  805-583-7744 x122
Technical Support: techsupport@n2power.com 805-583-7744 x119
Address: 1267 Flynn Road
Camarillo, CA 93012
Model
Number
VOUT N2Power
Part Number
XLMO500-12 12V 400525-05-2
XLMO500-15 15V 400525-14-3
XLMO500-24 24V 400525-06-0
XLMO500-48 48V 400525-07-8
XLMU500-12 12V 400525-08-6
XLMU500-15 15V 400525-15-1
XLMU500-24 24V 400525-09-4
XLMU500-48 48V 400525-10-2
XLME500-12 12V 400525-11-0
XLME500-15 15V 400525-16-9
XLME500-24 24V 400525-12-8
XLME500-48 48V 400525-13-6